

Automobile Products of India Limited

August 13, 2026

To,
BSE Limited
Listing Operation Department,
20th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 505032

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication

Ref: Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI Listing Regulations”)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the extract of Newspaper Publication published today i.e. Thursday, August 13, 2026 in the Newspapers viz. - Financial Express All edition (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi), on the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 (“**Financial Results**”), approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Wednesday, August 12, 2026.

The said newspaper publication also includes a Quick Response (QR) Code and the link of webpage to access the Financial Results.

Further, note that the copies of the newspaper clippings are also available on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.apimumbai.com/investor-relations/>.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Automobile Products of India Limited

Ankit Patel
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosed: as above

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: U99000TG2014SGC095514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-ii@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(in Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6.	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of (₹) 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,783.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8.	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)					
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad DIPR R.O.No.: 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
				For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230	

Precision		PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.			
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025					
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pel-india.in					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026					
Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items(of Re:10 /-each) (not annualised).					
Basic :		(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
Diluted :		(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44

Notes:

1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pel-india.in

2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.

3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Precision Electronics Limited

Sd/-
NIKHIL KANODIA
Managing Director
DIN : 03058485

Place: Noida
Dated: 12.08.2026

Singer India Limited				
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405				
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi – 110070				
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-Jun-26 Un-Audited	31-Mar-26 Un-Audited	31-Mar-26 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and /or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
Notes: I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company. III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS. IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.				
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132				
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26				

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977

Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd.,
Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.

'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
(DIN 00039991)

GOA CARBON LIMITED	
Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300	
Website: www.goacarbon.com ; E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com	
Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076	

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual_Reports/Goa_Carbon_Limited_Annual_Report_2025_26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date"). A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password with sending a request at enotices@in.mpms.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpline by sending a request at enotices@in.mpms.mufg.com or contact on - Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practising Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at [www.instavote.linkintime.co.in](https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar
Company Secretary
ACS 24380
Panaji, 12th August 2026

Ahmedabad

TATA
TATA MOTORS LIMITED

(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799

Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com

CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506

(₹ in crores)

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
Not annualised			Annualised	

(₹ in crores)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
Not annualised			Annualised	

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary.

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
 - The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN : U99000TG2014SGC095514				
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004				
Email: co-secretary-iic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	(In Lakhs) 3 Months ended 30.06.2025 For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)			
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40
Notes				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in				
Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad				
DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026				
For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230				

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.				
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025				
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026				
Rs. In Lakh				
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).			
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
Notes:				
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in				
2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.				
3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.				
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495				
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026				

Singer India Limited				
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405				
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi - 110070				
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
Notes:				
I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com				
II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.				
III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.				
IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.				
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132				
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26				

TATA TATA MOTORS LIMITED (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001. Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799 Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506				
(₹ in crores)				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
	Not annualised			Annualised

(₹ in crores)				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
	Not annualised			Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company’s proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it’s subsidiary.

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.

2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company’s website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)
Girish Wagh
Managing Director and CEO

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977				
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.				
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026			By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)	



GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300
Website: www.goacarbon.com E-Mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com
Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076



NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Annual-Report-2025-26.pdf> and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://intavote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date"). A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at [www.intavote.linkintime.co.in](https://intavote.linkintime.co.in) immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar
Company Secretary
ACS 24380

Panaji, 12th August 2026

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: U99000TG2014SGC095514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-lic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(in Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6.	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of (₹) 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,783.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8.	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes:					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad					
DIPR R.O. No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230					

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.					
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025					
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pel-india.in					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026					
Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items(of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
Notes:					
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pel-india.in					
2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.					
3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.					
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495					
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026					

Singer India Limited					
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405					
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi – 110070					
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777					
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26 Un-Audited	31-Mar-26 Audited	30-Jun-25 Un-Audited	31-Mar-26 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06
Notes:					
I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com					
II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been, reviewed by B S R & CO LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.					
III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.					
IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026:					
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132					
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26					

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977				
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.				
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji,
Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300

Website: www.goacarbon.com E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com

Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Annual-Report-2025-26.pdf> and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST).** The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on **Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date")**. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on : Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at www.instavote.linkintime.co.in immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar
Company Secretary
ACS 24380

Panaji, 12th August 2026

TATA TATA MOTORS LIMITED (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001. Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799 Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506				
(₹ in crores)				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
	Not annualised			Annualised

(₹ in crores)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
	Not annualised			Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company’s proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it’s subsidiary.

Notes:

1

The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.

2

The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company’s website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Tata Motors Limited

(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Girish Wagh

Managing Director and CEO

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN : U99000TG2014SGC095514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-iic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(In Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad					
DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230					

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.					
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025					
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026					
Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
Notes:					
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in					
2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.					
3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.					
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495					
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026					

Singer India Limited					
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405					
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi - 110070					
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777					
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06
Notes:					
I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com					
II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.					
III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.					
IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.					
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132					
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26					

TATA MOTORS LIMITED					
(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)					
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.					
Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799					
Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com					
CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506					
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026					
(₹ in crores)					
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
	(Refer Note 2)				
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855	
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091	
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663	
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998	
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817	
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38	
Earnings per share (EPS)					
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)					
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65	
	Not annualised			Annualised	

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026					
(₹ in crores)					
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
	(Refer Note 2)				
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399	
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362	
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663	
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929	
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22	
Earnings per share (EPS)					
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)					
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14	
	Not annualised			Annualised	

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary.

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
 - The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Managing Director and CEO

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED					
CIN : L34103MH1949PLC326977					
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.					
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)	
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)	
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .					
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)					
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026					

GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji,
Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300

Website: www.goacarbon.com E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com
Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual_Reports/Goa_Carbon_Limited_Annual_Report_2025_26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST).** The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on **Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date")**. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmis.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmis.mufg.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 - 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at [www.instavote.linkintime.co.in](https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar
Company Secretary
ACS 24335

Panaji, 12th August 2026

TSIC

REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004

Email: co-secretary-iic@telangana.gov.in, Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(in Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56

Notes

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in

Date: August 11, 2026

Place: Hyderabad

Sd/-

For and on behalf of the Board

K. Shashanka

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 07900230

DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026

Precision

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.

Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025

CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026

S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44

Notes:

1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in

2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.

3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

For Precision Electronics Limited

Sd/-

NIKHIL KANODIA

Managing Director

DIN : 03058495

Place: Noida

Dated: 12.08.2026

SINGER

ORIGINAL SINCE 1851

Singer India Limited

CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405

Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi - 110070

Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-26 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 31-Mar-26 Audited	Quarter ended 30-Jun-25 Un-Audited	Year ended 31-Mar-26 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06

Notes:

I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of

Singer India Limited

Sd/-

Rakesh Khanna

Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00266132

Place : New Delhi

Date : 12-Aug-26

GCL

GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300

Website: www.goacarbon.com; E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com

Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Aggregate-Report-2025-26.pdf> and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://intimevote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

a) The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.

b) The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date"). A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.

c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.

d) Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.

e) Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpline by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 - 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizer's Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at [www.intimevote.linkintime.co.in](https://intimevote.linkintime.co.in) immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

By order of the Board,

Shyam Agarwal

Director

(DIN 00039991)

Place : Mumbai

Date : August 12, 2026

TATA

TATA MOTORS LIMITED

(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 6665 7799

Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com

CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
	Not annualised		Annualised	

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
	Not annualised		Annualised	

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and its subsidiary.

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited

(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Managing Director and CEO

epaper.financialexpress.com

New Delhi

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	(In Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)			
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in Sd/- Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026				
For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230				

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026				
Rs. In Lakh				
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).			
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
Notes: 1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in 2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results. 3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.				
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495 Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026				

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-26 Un-Audited	31-Mar-26 Audited	30-Jun-25 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
Notes: I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company. III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS. IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.				
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132 Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26				

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
Not annualised				Annualised

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
Not annualised				Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary.

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)
Girish Wagh
Managing Director and CEO

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991) Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

NOTICE OF 58 th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION				
NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58 th) Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ("the Company") will be held on Wednesday, 9 th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.				
In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31 st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58 th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.				
The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58 th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Aggregate-Annual-Report-2025-26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com , respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ("MUFG Intime") at https://intimate.linkintime.co.in				
In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58 th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.				
The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:				
a) The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6 th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8 th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.				
b) The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2 nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date"). A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.				
c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2 nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com . However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.				
d) Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.				
e) Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.				
For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpline by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 - 4918 6000.				
CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizer's Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at www.intimate.linkintime.co.in immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.				
For Goa Carbon Limited Sd/- Pravin Satardekar Company Secretary ACS 24380 Panaji, 12 th August 2026				

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN : U99000TG2014SGC095514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-iic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(In Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes					
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad					
DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230					

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.					
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025					
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026					
Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
Notes:					
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in					
2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.					
3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.					
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495					
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026					

Singer India Limited					
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405					
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi - 110070					
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777					
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06
Notes:					
I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com					
II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.					
III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.					
IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.					
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132					
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26					

TATA MOTORS LIMITED					
(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)					
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.					
Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799					
Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com					
CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506					
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026					
(₹ in crores)					
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
	(Refer Note 2)				
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855	
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091	
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663	
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998	
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817	
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38	
Earnings per share (EPS)					
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)					
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65	
	Not annualised			Annualised	

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026					
(₹ in crores)					
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	
	(Refer Note 2)				
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399	
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362	
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663	
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929	
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22	
Earnings per share (EPS)					
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)					
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14	
	Not annualised			Annualised	

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary.

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Managing Director and CEO

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED					
CIN : L34103MH1949PLC326977					
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.					
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)	
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18	
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)	
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .					
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)					
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026					

GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji,
Goa 403001, Tel.: (0832) 2441300

Website: www.goacarbon.com; E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com

Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual_Reports/Goa_Carbon_Limited_Annual_Report_2025_26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST).** The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on **Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date")**. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmis.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmis.mufg.com or contact on - Tel: 022 - 4918 6000.

CS Shivram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar

Company Secretary

ACS 24386

Panaji, 12th August 2026



TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: U99000TG2014SGC005514
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004
Email: co-secretary-lic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tslic.telangana.gov.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6.	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of (₹) 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,783.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8.	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9.	Debt Equity Ratio (Times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56

Notes

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tslic.telangana.gov.in



For and on behalf of the Board

K. Shashanka

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 07900230

Date: August 11, 2026

Place: Hyderabad

DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026



PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.

Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pel-india.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026

S. NO	Particulars	Rs. In Lakh			
		Quarter ended on 30.06.2026	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025	Year ended on 31.03.2026
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44

Notes:

1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pel-india.in

2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.

3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



On behalf of the Board of Directors

For Precision Electronics Limited

Sd/-

NIKHIL KANDIA

Managing Director

DIN : 03058495

Place: Noida

Dated: 12.08.2026



Singer India Limited

CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi – 110070
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06

Notes:

I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been, reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.



For and behalf of the Board of Directors of

Singer India Limited

Sd/-

Rakesh Khanna

Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00266132

Place : New Delhi

Date : 12-Aug-26

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977

Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.

'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)			
	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.



By order of the Board,

Shyam Agarwal

Director

(DIN 00039991)

Place : Mumbai

Date : August 12, 2026



GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300
Website: www.goacarbon.com; E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com
Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 to be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Annual-Report-2025-26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

a) The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.

b) The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date"). A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.

c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmms.mufig.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.

d) Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.

e) Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpline by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmms.mufig.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.

CS Shivram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at www.instavote.linkintime.co.in immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-

Pravin Satardekar

Company Secretary

ACS 24380

Panaji, 12th August 2026



TATA

TATA MOTORS LIMITED

(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 6665 7799

Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com

CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)	₹			
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
	Not annualised			Annualised

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)	₹			
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
	Not annualised			Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary.

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.

2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



Tata Motors Limited

(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Girish Wagh

Managing Director and CEO

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

epaper.financialexpress.com

Kolkata

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: U99000TG2014SGC095514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-lic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(in Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6.	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of (₹) 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,783.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8.	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in Sd/- Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad DIPR R.O. No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
		For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230			

Precision

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.

Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025

CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026

Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items(of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44

Notes:

1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in

2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.

3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.



Singer India Limited

CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405

Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi – 110070

Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06

Notes:

I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been, reviewed by B S R & CO LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026:



For and behalf of the Board of Directors of
Singer India Limited
Sd/-
Rakesh Khanna
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00266132

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12-Aug-26

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977				
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.				
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

GOA CARBON LIMITED				
Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300				
Website: www.goacarbon.com E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com				
Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076				
NOTICE OF 58 th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION				
NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58 th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9 th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.				
In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31 st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58 th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.				
The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58 th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual_Reports/Goa_Carbon_Limited_Annual_Report_2025_26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com , respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in				
In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58 th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.				
The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:				
a) The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.				
b) The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date") . A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.				
c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2 nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com . However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.				
d) Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.				
e) Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.				
For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on:- Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.				
CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.				
The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at www.instavote.linkintime.co.in immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.				
For Goa Carbon Limited Sd/- Pravin Satardekar Company Secretary ACS 24380				
Panaji, 12 th August 2026				

TATA TATA MOTORS LIMITED (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001. Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799 Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506				
(₹ in crores)				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		(Refer Note 2)		
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
	Not annualised			Annualised

(₹ in crores)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
		(Refer Note 2)		
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
	Not annualised			Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company’s proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it’s subsidiary.

Notes:

1

The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.

2

The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company’s website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



Tata Motors Limited

(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Girish Wagh

Managing Director and CEO

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED				
CIN: U99000TG2014SGC095514				
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004				
Email: co-secretary-iic@telangana.gov.in, Website: www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in				
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	(In Lakhs) 3 Months ended 30.06.2025 For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19
6	"Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1000 Each)"	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,793.06	21,338.67	59,409.26
8	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91
9	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)			
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89
11	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40
Notes:				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tgiic.telangana.gov.in				
Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad				
DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026				
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230				

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.				
Regd. Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025				
CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pei-india.in				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026				
Rs. In Lakh				
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	268.55	(38.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items (of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).			
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)
Notes:				
1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pei-india.in				
2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results.				
3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.				
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495				
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026				

Singer India Limited				
CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405				
Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi - 110070				
Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)
Notes:				
I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com				
II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been reviewed by B S R & CO.LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.				
III. Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.				
IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.				
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Singer India Limited Sd/- Rakesh Khanna Vice-Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00266132				
Place : New Delhi Date : 12-Aug-26				

TATA MOTORS LIMITED				
(Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)				
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.				
Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799				
Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com				
CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65
Not annualised				Annualised

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026
	(Refer Note 2)			
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	737	736	0	736
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22
Earnings per share (EPS)				
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹ 2 each)				
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14
Not annualised				Annualised

The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and its subsidiary.

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at <https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results> as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Mumbai, August 12, 2026

Tata Motors Limited
(formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited)

Managing Director and CEO

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977				
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.				
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2026 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (UnAudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

GOA CARBON LIMITED

Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji,
Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300

Website: www.goacarbon.com E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com

Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076

NOTICE OF 58th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58th) Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ('the Company') will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.

In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.

The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at <https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual-Reports/Goa-Carbon-Limited-Aggregate-Report-2025-26.pdf> and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ('MUFG Intime') at <https://intimevote.linkintime.co.in>

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.

The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST).** The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on **Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date")**. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.
- Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com. However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.
- Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.
- Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.

For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmu.mufg.com or contact on:- Tel: 022 - 4918 6000.

CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at [www.intimevote.linkintime.co.in](https://intimevote.linkintime.co.in) immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Goa Carbon Limited

Sd/-
Pravin Satardekar
Company Secretary
ACS 2438

Panaji, 12th August 2026

TELANGANA STATE INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: U99000TG2014SGC005514					
REGISTERED OFFICE: 6TH FLOOR, PARISHRAMA BHAVAN, BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD - 500004					
Email: co-secretary-lic@telangana.gov.in , Website: www.tslic.telangana.gov.in					
UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2026	3 Months ended 31.03.2026	3 Months ended 30.06.2025	(in Lakhs) For the year ended 31.03.2026
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,559.59	348,428.65	13,550.67	520,348.68
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-14,555.61	-11,102.21	-14,318.19	-55,161.42
6.	*Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of (₹) 1000 Each)*	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,783.06	21,338.67	59,409.26	21,338.67
8.	Net worth	74.65	-111.02	600.91	263.97
9.	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	145.88	16.48	17.77	40.83
10.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not Annualised) (Face Value ₹ 1000 per share)				
	Basic EPS	-14,555,610.00	-11,102,210.00	-14,318,190.00	-55,161,420.00
	Diluted EPS	-21,357.25	-16,290.13	-21,008.89	-80,937.63
11.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
12.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.40	0.40	0.44
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No.of Times)	0.40	0.03	0.40	1.56
Notes The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange-National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.tslic.telangana.gov.in Sd/- Date: August 11, 2026 Place: Hyderabad DIPR R.O.No. : 419-PP/CL-AGENCY/ADVT/2026-27 Dt:-12-08-2026					
		For and on behalf of the Board K. Shashanka Vice Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 07900230			

PRECISION ELECTRONICS LTD.					
Regd.Office: D-1081, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025 CIN : L32104DL1979PLC009590 Website : www.pel-india.in					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026					
Rs. In Lakh					
S. NO	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended on 31.03.2026 Audited	Quarter ended on 30.06.2025 Un-Audited	Year ended on 31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,370.45	2,310.29	2,238.29	7,973.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(298.62)	288.55	(38.58)	143.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(235.88)	202.89	(28.27)	60.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(235.88)	209.62	(28.27)	57.74
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85	1,384.85
	Earning per share (EPS) after extraordinary items(of Re.10 /-each) (not annualised).				
	Basic :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
	Diluted :	(1.70)	1.47	(0.20)	0.44
Notes: 1) The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Result as per Ind AS filed with BSE Ltd. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter ended June 30, 2026. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.pel-india.in 2) The above Unaudited financial Result of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2026 as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid results. 3) The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever considered necessary.					
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Precision Electronics Limited Sd/- NIKHIL KANODIA Managing Director DIN : 03058495					
Place: Noida Dated: 12.08.2026					



Singer India Limited

CIN : L52109DL1977PLC025405

Registered Office : Institute for Studies in Industrial Development (ISID), 3rd Floor, Block C-2-3 ISID Campus, 4, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area, New Delhi – 110070

Website: www.singerindia.com; E-mail: mail@singerindia.com; Tel: +91-11-40617777

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2026

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,647	16,855	9,344	56,435
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax. Exceptional Item and / or Extraordinary item)	404	786	-324	1,806
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and for Extraordinary item)	404	804	-324	1,733
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and after exceptional and /or extraordinary item)	300	590	-236	1,276
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	295	585	-237	1,257
6	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,244	1,244	1,233	1,244
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,581
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 2 each)				
	Basic- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.07
	Diluted- In Rupees	0.48	0.95	(0.38)	2.06

Notes:

I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.singerindia.com and also on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

II. The above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on August 12, 2026. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2026 have been, reviewed by B S R & CO LLP, Chartered Accountants, the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

III. Exceptional Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

IV. Scan the QR code below to view the complete financial results for quarter ended 30 June 2026.



For and behalf of the Board of Directors of

Singer India Limited

Sd/-

Rakesh Khanna

Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00266132

Place : New Delhi

Date : 12-Aug-26

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977				
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.				
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026				
(Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com .				
By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)				
Place : Mumbai Date : August 12, 2026				

GOA CARBON LIMITED				
Registered Office: Dempo House, Campal, Panaji, Goa 403001. Tel.: (0832) 2441300				
Website: www.goacarbon.com ; E-mail: investorrelations@goacarbon.com Corporate Identity No. L23109GA1967PLC000076				
NOTICE OF 58 th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION				
NOTICE is hereby given that the Fifty-eight (58 th) Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of Goa Carbon Limited ("the Company") will be held on Wednesday, 9th September 2026 at 3:00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") or Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") ONLY , to transact the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM.				
In accordance with the various circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company has completed dispatch of Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report of the Company, inter alia, containing the financial statements and other statutory reports for the financial year ended 31 st March 2026 on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026 through electronic mode only, to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Company has also sent a letter on Wednesday, 12 th August 2026, to those Members, whose email addresses are not registered with the Company / Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent or Depository Participants, providing the web-link of the Company's website from where the Annual Report for the financial year 2025-26 can be assessed. The Company shall send a physical copy of the 58 th Annual Report 2025-26 to those Members who request for the same at investorrelations@goacarbon.com mentioning their Folio No./DP ID and Client ID.				
The Annual Report of the Company for the Financial Year 2025-26 inter alia containing the Notice of the 58 th AGM has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://goacarbon.com/downloads/Annual_Reports/Goa_Carbon_Limited_Annual_Report_2025_26.pdf and may also be accessed from the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited ("BSE") and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. The AGM Notice is also available on the website of MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly Link Intime India Private Limited) ("MUFG Intime") at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in				
In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meeting (SS-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, the Company is providing to the Members the facility to exercise their right to vote at the 58 th AGM by electronic means only before the AGM and during the proceedings of the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed MUFG Intime for facilitating voting through electronic means.				
The detailed instructions for e-voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:				
a) The remote e-voting shall commence on Sunday, 6th September 2026 at 9:00 a.m. (IST) and shall end on Tuesday, 8th September 2026 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The e-voting module shall be disabled by MUFG Intime for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.				
b) The voting rights of the Members (for voting through remote e-voting or voting during the proceedings of the AGM) shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up Equity Share Capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 ("Cut-Off Date") . A person whose name is recorded in the Register of members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting during the AGM.				
c) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares as of the Cut-Off date i.e. Wednesday, 2 nd September 2026 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmms.mufg.com . However, if you are already registered with MUFG Intime for e-voting, then you can use your existing user ID and password.				
d) Facility of voting through electronic voting system shall also be made available during the proceedings of the AGM. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting, shall be able to exercise their right during the AGM.				
e) Members who have already cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will be eligible to participate at the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on such resolution(s) for which the Member has already cast the vote through remote e-voting prior to the AGM.				
For any query, grievances or technical issues in login with respect to the remote e-voting, Members may contact INSTAVOTE helpdesk by sending a request at enotices@in.mpmms.mufg.com or contact on: - Tel: 022 – 4918 6000.				
CS Shivaram Bhat, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. A10454, C. P. No. 7853), has been appointed by the Board of Directors of the Company as Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the remote e-voting process as well as for the e-voting during the AGM, in a fair and transparent manner. The results of the remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM shall be declared within two working days from the conclusion of the AGM. The results declared, along with the Scrutinizers Report, shall be placed on the Company's website www.goacarbon.com and on the website of MUFG Intime at www.instavote.linkintime.co.in immediately after their declaration, and communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's Equity Shares are listed viz. BSE and NSE and be available on their websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.				
For Goa Carbon Limited Sd/- Pravin Satardekar Company Secretary ACS 24380				
Panaji, 12 th August 2026				

TATA TATA MOTORS LIMITED (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001. Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799 Email: investors@tatamotors.com Website: cv.tatamotors.com CIN - L29102MH2024PLC427506 (₹ in crores) STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 <table><tr><th rowspan="4">Particulars</th><th colspan="3">Quarter ended</th><th>Year Ended</th></tr><tr><th>June 30, 2026</th><th>March 31, 2026</th><th>June 30, 2025</th><th>March 31, 2026</th></tr><tr><th colspan="3">(Refer Note 2)</th><th></th></tr><tr><th>Unaudited</th><th>Audited</th><th>Unaudited</th><th>Audited</th></tr><tr><td>Total Income from Operations</td><td>20,667</td><td>26,098</td><td>17,324</td><td>83,855</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)</td><td>3,049</td><td>2,388</td><td>1,684</td><td>6,091</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)</td><td>2,970</td><td>2,623</td><td>1,674</td><td>4,663</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)</td><td>2,556</td><td>1,793</td><td>1,397</td><td>3,030</td></tr><tr><td>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</td><td>2,545</td><td>1,794</td><td>1,556</td><td>3,051</td></tr><tr><td>Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)</td><td>737</td><td>736</td><td>0</td><td>736</td></tr><tr><td>Reserves excluding revaluation reserve</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>11,998</td></tr><tr><td>Net worth</td><td>13,774</td><td>12,734</td><td>11,288</td><td>12,734</td></tr><tr><td>Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt</td><td>4,032</td><td>4,817</td><td>9,287</td><td>4,817</td></tr><tr><td>Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)</td><td>0.29</td><td>0.38</td><td>0.82</td><td>0.38</td></tr><tr><td>Earnings per share (EPS)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>(a) Basic EPS</td><td>₹ 6.95</td><td>4.87</td><td>3.79</td><td>8.23</td></tr><tr><td>(b) Diluted EPS</td><td>₹ 6.95</td><td>4.87</td><td>3.79</td><td>8.23</td></tr><tr><td>Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)</td><td>3.25</td><td>3.81</td><td>9.80</td><td>1.05</td></tr><tr><td>Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)</td><td>30.32</td><td>39.52</td><td>9.77</td><td>10.65</td></tr><tr><td></td><td colspan="3">Not annualised</td><td>Annualised</td></tr></table>					Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	(Refer Note 2)				Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855	Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091	Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663	Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998	Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38	Earnings per share (EPS)					Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)					(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65		Not annualised			Annualised
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended																																																																																																						
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026																																																																																																						
	(Refer Note 2)																																																																																																									
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited																																																																																																						
Total Income from Operations	20,667	26,098	17,324	83,855																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (before tax and exceptional items)	3,049	2,388	1,684	6,091																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period before tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,970	2,623	1,674	4,663																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period after tax including share of Profit/(Loss) of joint ventures and associates (after exceptional items)	2,556	1,793	1,397	3,030																																																																																																						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,545	1,794	1,556	3,051																																																																																																						
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736																																																																																																						
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				11,998																																																																																																						
Net worth	13,774	12,734	11,288	12,734																																																																																																						
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,032	4,817	9,287	4,817																																																																																																						
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.29	0.38	0.82	0.38																																																																																																						
Earnings per share (EPS)																																																																																																										
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)																																																																																																										
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23																																																																																																						
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 6.95	4.87	3.79	8.23																																																																																																						
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	3.25	3.81	9.80	1.05																																																																																																						
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	30.32	39.52	9.77	10.65																																																																																																						
	Not annualised			Annualised																																																																																																						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 <table><tr><th rowspan="4">Particulars</th><th colspan="3">Quarter ended</th><th>Year Ended</th></tr><tr><th>June 30, 2026</th><th>March 31, 2026</th><th>June 30, 2025</th><th>March 31, 2026</th></tr><tr><th colspan="3">(Refer Note 2)</th><th></th></tr><tr><th>Audited</th><th>Audited</th><th>Unaudited</th><th>Audited</th></tr><tr><td>Total Income from Operations</td><td>19,329</td><td>24,452</td><td>15,682</td><td>77,399</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)</td><td>2,057</td><td>2,972</td><td>1,635</td><td>8,682</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)</td><td>1,957</td><td>3,192</td><td>1,625</td><td>4,982</td></tr><tr><td>Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)</td><td>1,528</td><td>2,406</td><td>1,411</td><td>3,362</td></tr><tr><td>Total Comprehensive income for the period</td><td>1,569</td><td>2,383</td><td>1,387</td><td>3,215</td></tr><tr><td>Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)</td><td>737</td><td>736</td><td>0</td><td>736</td></tr><tr><td>Reserves excluding revaluation reserve</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>12,663</td></tr><tr><td>Net worth</td><td>13,498</td><td>13,399</td><td>11,618</td><td>13,399</td></tr><tr><td>Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt</td><td>2,128</td><td>2,929</td><td>5,340</td><td>2,929</td></tr><tr><td>Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)</td><td>0.16</td><td>0.22</td><td>0.48</td><td>0.22</td></tr><tr><td>Earnings per share (EPS)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>(a) Basic EPS</td><td>₹ 4.15</td><td>6.53</td><td>3.83</td><td>9.13</td></tr><tr><td>(b) Diluted EPS</td><td>₹ 4.15</td><td>6.53</td><td>3.83</td><td>9.13</td></tr><tr><td>Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)</td><td>2.25</td><td>8.76</td><td>16.00</td><td>1.74</td></tr><tr><td>Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)</td><td>45.07</td><td>34.56</td><td>13.87</td><td>20.14</td></tr><tr><td></td><td colspan="3">Not annualised</td><td>Annualised</td></tr></table>					Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026	(Refer Note 2)				Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663	Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22	Earnings per share (EPS)					Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)					(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14		Not annualised			Annualised
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended																																																																																																						
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2026																																																																																																						
	(Refer Note 2)																																																																																																									
	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited																																																																																																						
Total Income from Operations	19,329	24,452	15,682	77,399																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2,057	2,972	1,635	8,682																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,957	3,192	1,625	4,982																																																																																																						
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,528	2,406	1,411	3,362																																																																																																						
Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,569	2,383	1,387	3,215																																																																																																						
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	737	736	0	736																																																																																																						
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				12,663																																																																																																						
Net worth	13,498	13,399	11,618	13,399																																																																																																						
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,128	2,929	5,340	2,929																																																																																																						
Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.16	0.22	0.48	0.22																																																																																																						
Earnings per share (EPS)																																																																																																										
Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)																																																																																																										
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13																																																																																																						
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 4.15	6.53	3.83	9.13																																																																																																						
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.25	8.76	16.00	1.74																																																																																																						
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	45.07	34.56	13.87	20.14																																																																																																						
	Not annualised			Annualised																																																																																																						
The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its Joint Operation, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and it's subsidiary. Notes: 1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on August 11, 2026 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026. 2 The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the audited/unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2025. 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Company's website at https://cv.tatamotors.com/quarterly-results as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below. Tata Motors Limited (formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) Girish Wagh Managing Director and CEO																																																																																																										

 MAN Industries (India) Ltd the line pipe people					
नॉंदीकृत कार्यालय: मन हाऊस, १०१, एस.व्ही.रोड, पवन हंस समोर, विलेपार्ले (प.), मुंबई-४०००१६. वेबसाईट:www.mangroup.com, ई-मेल:cs@manindns.org सीआयएन: एल९९९९एमएच१९८पीएनसी०४७४०८.					
३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल					
(रु.लाखात)					
तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित		
	संपलेली निमाही	संपलेली निमाही	संपलेली निमाही	संपलेली निमाही	संपलेली निमाही
	३०.०६.२६ अलेखापरिशिष्ट	३०.०६.२५ अलेखापरिशिष्ट	३१.०३.२६ लेखापरिशिष्ट	३०.०६.२६ अलेखापरिशिष्ट	३१.०३.२६ लेखापरिशिष्ट
एकूण उत्पन्न	१००९१२	७११३०	३४५१२४	१०५११३	७४२१३
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/कर, अपवाददायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतुर्फा	१०४३९	३८७९	२६३०८	८५४५	३८२६
करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबततर्फे)	१०४३९	३८७९	२६३०८	८५४५	३८२६
करताराने कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददायक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबततर्फे)	७४९५१	२९१३	१९९५८	६१४३	२०४२
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करताराने)	७४९५२	२९१२	२०४४४	५९८१	२१७७१
भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	३७१०	३७१०	३७१०	३७१०	३७१०
राखीव (मागील वर्षाचा ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्यानुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकीत राखीव वावूक)	-	-	१८८५४४	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रलिंगम (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	१०.३९	४.३६	२७.१७	८.१९	४.१३
मूळ (रु.)	१०.२३	४.३६	२६.७२	८.०६	४.१३
सोपित्वा (रु.)	-	-	-	-	-

- टिपः
१. सेबी (लिटिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसारे सादर करण्यात आलेली निमाही नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतार आहे. ११.०८.२०२६रोजी लेखासमितीद्वारे निमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि त्याच तारखेला कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मान्य करण्यात आले जे कंपनीच्या <http://www.mangroup.com> वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट अर्थात बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. कंपनीकडून २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ सहवाचिता त्यातील आवश्यक नियमाअंतर्गत आणि भारतात सर्वसाधारणपणे स्वीकृत इतर लेखाप्रमाणानुसार विहितप्रमाणे भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंड्रिएस) नुसार वरील निष्कर्ष तयार करण्यात आले आहेत. तदनुसार मागील कालावधीचे आकडे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्विलोकित/पुनरीतित/पुनर्मुद्रक करण्यात आले आहेत.
३. कंपनीकडे धक्क्याची आदेश पुस्तक स्थिती ही त्या तारखेला अंदाजे रु.३६० कोटी आहे याची पुढील ६ ते १२ महिन्यात पुर्ण करावयाची आहे.

	मन इंडस्ट्रीज (इंडिया) लिमिटेडकरिता डॉ. रमेशचंद्र मनसुखानी अध्यक्ष डीआयएन:०००१९०३३
--	---

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977
Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.
'Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2026	31-03-2026	30-06-2025	31-03-2026
	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.54)	(24.07)	(44.38)	(172.90)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.55)	(23.69)	(44.25)	(173.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(79.55)	(25.19)	(44.44)	(174.92)
Equity Share Capital	62.17	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,614.93)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)-Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.37)	(0.49)	(0.92)	(3.60)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apinmbal.com.

	By order of the Board, Shyam Agarwal Director (DIN 00039991)
--	---

HILLRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Chl No. 237/2801, Motilal Nagar 2, Opp. Shankar Temple, Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400062
Corporate Office: R- 815, (B-11) New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi, India -110060
CIN: L65993MH1980PLC353324, E-mail: hillridgeinvest@gmail.com;
Website: hillridgeinvestments.in , Mob: +91-9773924027

Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		01.04.2026 to 30.06.2026	01.01.2026 to 31.03.2026	
		(₹) Unaudited	(₹) Audited	(₹) Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	5.06	5.11	7.28
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	3.25	(13.21)	5.81
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3.25	(13.21)	5.81
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3.25	(13.21)	5.81
5	Total Comprehensive income/ loss for the period [comprising profit/ loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/ loss (after tax)]	3.25	(13.21)	5.81
6	Paid up equity share capital	852.00	852.00	852.00
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the balance sheet for previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.04	(0.16)	0.07

Note 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the company's website www.hillridgeinvestments.in For and on behalf of board of directors of HILLRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MONI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN:07827689
Date:12.08.2026
Place: New Delhi

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Tel. : 022-40198600, Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	7,558.29	3,146.69	12,094.60	7,558.37
2)	Profit for the period before Tax #	7,435.10	2,916.84	11,232.68	7,434.85
3)	Profit for the period after Tax #	6,356.19	2,358.12	9,231.06	6,356.06
4)	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	8,649.52	7,297.73	13,281.80	8,649.39
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	109.59	109.59	109.59	109.59
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)	-	1,09,123.17	-	-
7)	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (a) Basic (not annualised) (b) Diluted (not annualised)	579.98	258.79	842.31*	579.97

*Annualised
The Company does not have Exceptional items to report for the above periods.
Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2026.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com" and on Company's website "www.saraswatcommercial.com".

Dated : August 12, 2026
Place : Mumbai

रोज वाचा है. 'मुंबई लक्ष्मीप'
नॉंदीकृत कार्यालय : १६५ अ, बागली भवन, रेवेले लाईन्स, सोलापूर - ४१३००१
CIN : L24119PN1989PLC052562 Tel.: 0217-2310262
e-mail : cs@smruthiorganics.com website : smruthiorganics.com

सूचना
कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम २०१ अन्वये याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, स्मृती ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेड ("कंपनी") ही सध्या ऑनिवासी भारतीय असलेल्या स्मृती पुरुषोत्तम ईंगा (DIN: ०९२६८३४२) यांची कंपनीच्या पूर्णवेळ संचालक म्हणून १ जून २०२६ पासून ३१ मे २०२९ पर्यंत (दोन्ही दिवस धरून) तीन वर्षांच्या कालावधीसाठी नियुक्ती करण्यास मंजुरी मिळविण्याकरिता, अधिनियमाच्या कलम १९६ सह परिशिष्ट V मधील भाग I आणि अधिनियमातील इतर लागू तरतुदींनुसार सदर सरकारकडे अर्ज करण्याचा मानस आहे. कंपनीच्या भागधारकांनी सोमवार, १० ऑगस्ट २०२६ रोजी झालेल्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभेत सदर नियुक्तीस मंजुरी दिली आहे.
ही सूचना कंपनीच्या www.smruthiorganics.com या संकेतस्थळावर तसेच बीएसई लिमिटेड आणि मेट्रोपॉलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (MSE) यांच्या अनुक्रमे www.bseindia.com आणि www.mse.in या संकेतस्थळांवरही उपलब्ध असेल.
स्मृती ऑर्गेनिक्स लिमिटेड करिता उर्वशी खन्ना कंपनी सचिव

स्थळ : सोलापूर
दिनांक : १३-०८-२०२६

MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CIN : L65999MH1994PLC079222
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Vaastu Darshan, "B" Wing, Azad Road, Above Central Bank of India, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069. Website: mudrafinancial.in
Email: mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com | Phone: +91-22-6191923/22

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meeting held on August 11, 2026.

The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website <https://mudrafinancial.in/> and can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2026

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Mudra Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Dipen Maheshwar
Managing Director (DIN : 03148904)

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

PUBLIC NOTICE
Before the Hon'ble MACT, Gautam Buddha Nagar, U.P. in MACT Case No. 208/2025, Lt. Swapnil Jain Vs SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd. & Anr. Mr. Abjal Khan (Afzal Khan), owner-cum driver of Truck No. MH 21 BH 1486, is called upon to appear on 17.09.2026 and file his response.

जाहीर नोटीस
याद्वारे सर्व संबंधितांना जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील **श्री. अनिलकुमार अशोक संकनू** हे खाली नमूद केलेल्या मिळकतीचे मालक व कर्जदार आहेत.
माझ्या अशीलाना दिनांक 22/03/2014 रोजी खाली नमूद केलेली मिळकत (झोपडी) **श्री. मिलन कुलनाथ मंडल** यांच्याकडून खरेदीखताद्वारे खरेदी केली होती. सदर खरेदीद्वारे मालकी खालील मूळ कागदपत्रे माझ्या अशीलाना ताब्यातून हरविली/गहाळ झाली असून, सदर कागदपत्रे सध्या उपलब्ध नाहीत.
1. Agreement for Sale Deed
2. Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)
3. Consent Affidavit
4. General Power of Attorney (POA)
5. Affidavit
6. Undertaking
सदर मूळ (Original) कागदपत्रे हरविल्याचे लक्षात आल्यानंतर माझ्या अशीलाना त्यांच्या परिचयातील व संबंधित सर्व ठिकाणी शोध घेतला; तथापि, सदर कागदपत्रे ठिकाण मिळून आलेली नाहीत.
तरी, वरीलपैकी कोणतेही मूळ कागदपत्र कोणत्यास सापडल्यास किंवा कोणाच्या ताब्यात आढळल्यास, त्यांनी ताकाळ खाली नमूद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर किंवा मोबाईल क्रमांकावर संपर्क साधून सदर कागदपत्रे सुपूर्द करावीत.
मिळकतीचा तपशील:
रूम नं. ३०३, **प्रतिअंमदा नगर**, डॉ. ए. बी. रोड, नेहरू स्मार्टकास मार्गे , वरळी, मुंबई – ४०००१८.
मोबाईल नंबर- ९९८७५८१६९२२

दिनांक : मुंबई
दिनांक : 13/08/2026

सही/-
अॅड. विनोद चंद्रकांत मोंगेरे
F-४०४, महालक्ष्मी सोसायटी, पी. बी. मार्ग, वरळी, मुंबई – ४०००३०.
मो.: ९८७९९३३७५८

प्रॉक्टर अँड गॅम्बल हेल्थ लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल९९९९एमएच९१६७पीएलसी०१३९२६
नॉंदीकृत कार्यालय: पीअॅडजी व्लाडा, कार्डिअल प्रेग्रेसिव पॅड, चकाला, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१९.
दूर:९९९२२-६८६९९०००; फॅक्स:९९२२-२२५८६८२८ वेबसाईट: www.pghealthindia.com;
ई-मेल: investorgrievance.im@pg.com, grievance@pg.com हेल्पलाईन क्रमांक: +९१-८२९१९०२१६२०

सूचना
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीच्या सदस्यांची ५१वी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा (एजीएम) **गुववार, ०३.०९.२०२६ रोजी दु.२.३०वा. एजीएम घेण्याच्या सूचनेत विहितप्रमाणे विषयावर विमर्श करण्याकरिता, सहकार्या (एमसीए) द्वारे वितरीत सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र.०३/२०२५ दिनांक २२ सप्टेंबर, २०२५ नुसार सामायिक ठिकाणी सदस्यांची वास्तविक उपस्थितीबाबत व्हिडीओ कॉन्फरन्स (व्हीसी) व अन्य दृकश्रव्य माध्यमेने (ओव्हीसीएम) होणार आहे.**
वार्षिक अहवालास सूचना सर्व सदस्यांना ज्यांचे ई-मेल नोंद आहेत त्यांना विद्युत स्वरूपात पाठविले आहेत. विद्युत स्वरूपात वार्षिक अहवाल सदस्यांना पाठविण्याची प्रक्रिया १२.०८.२०२६ रोजी पूर्ण करण्यात आली आहे. वार्षिक अहवालासह सूचनांचा प्रत कंपनीच्या www.pghealthindia.com तसेच बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. ज्या भागधारकांचे ईमेल आयडी कंपनीकडे नोंदणीकृत नाहीत त्यांना १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२६ रोजी कंपनीच्या वेबसाइटची लिंक असलेले एक प्रत्यक्ष पत्र पाठविण्यात आले आहे.
व्हीसीमार्फत एजीएममध्ये सहभागी होण्याकरिता माहिती एजीएम घेण्याच्या सूचनेत नमूद आहे. व्हीसी/ओव्हीसीएममार्फत उपस्थित सदस्यांची कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १०३ नुसार एजीएमकरिता गणसंख्या उद्देशाकरिता मोजणी केली जाईल.
वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभेदरम्यान, कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ अन्वये देवावाचाचे नोंदवही सदस्यांना एनएसडीलकडे इलेक्ट्रॉनिक स्वरूपात तपासणीसाठी उपलब्ध असतील.
याद्वारे अशी सूचनाही देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ चे कलम ९१ आणि त्याअंतर्गत तयार करण्यात आलेले नियम यांच्या अनुषंगाने, ५९व्या वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभे इंडिटी शेअर्सवर अंतिम लाभांश जाहीर झाल्यास त्यासाठी पात्र असलेल्या सदस्यांची नावे निश्चित करण्याच्या उद्देशाने, कंपनीची सदस्य नोंदवही आणि शेअर हस्तांतरण पुस्तके शुक्रवार, २८ ऑगस्ट २०२६ ते **गुरुवार, ३ सप्टेंबर २०२६** (दोन्ही दिवस समाविष्ट) या कालावधीसाठी बंद राहतील.
कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १०८ सहवाचिता त्यातील नियमाअंतर्गत आणि सेबी (लिटिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ४४ च्या तरतुदीनुसार एजीएममध्ये विमर्शात कारावाचे विषयासंदर्भात सदस्यांनी कंपनीने रिमोट ई-वॉटिंगची सुविधा दिलेली आहे. रिमोट ई-वॉटिंग कालावधीत **शुक्रवार, २८.०८.२०२६ रोजी स.९.००वा.** प्रारंभ होईल आणि **गुरुवार, ०३.०९.२०२६ रोजी स.५.००वा.** समाप्त होईल. सदर कालावधी दरम्यान कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना, ज्यांच्याकडे वास्तविक स्वरूपात किंवा डिमॅट स्वरूपात दिनांक **गुववार, २७.०८.२०२६ रोजी** भागधारणा असेल त्यांना त्यांचे मत विद्युत स्वरूपात देता येईल. तदन्तर ई-वॉटिंग पद्धत बंद केली जाईल. सदस्यांने उठावार्व दिलेले मत त्यास पुढे बदलता येणार नाही. कंपनीने मतांची तपासणी संचालनाकरिता कंपनीने कार्यात कंपनी सचिव **श्री. सुगंधा बी. ढोलकिया** आणि त्यांच्या गैरहजेरीत **कुमारी मिशेल मार्टिन, ढोलकिया अँड असोसिएट्स एलएलपी** यांची तपासणीस म्हणून नियुक्ती केली आहे.

नॉंद दिनांक अर्थात **गुरुवार, २७.०८.२०२६ रोजी** डिपॉझिटरीद्वारे तयार केलेल्या लाभार्थी मालकांच्या नोंद पुस्तकात किंवा सदस्य नोंद पुस्तकात ज्या व्यक्तींची नावे नमूद आहेत त्यांना रिमोट ई-वॉटिंग सुविधा घेण्याचा किंवा एजीएममध्ये सहभागी होण्याचा व मतदान करण्याचा अधिकार असेल. ई-वॉटिंगकरिता माहिती व प्रक्रिया एजीएम सूचनेत नमूद आहे. ज्या सदस्यांनी त्यांचे ई-मेल नोंद केलेले नाहीत त्यांनी ई-वॉटिंगकरिता खालील सूचनांचे पालन करावे.

- वास्तविक स्वरूपात भागधारणा असल्यास त्यांनी फॉलिओ क्रमांक, भागधारकाचे नाव, भागप्रमाणपत्राची स्कॅन प्रत (दर्शनी व मागील), पॅन (पॅनकार्डची स्वसाक्षात्कीत स्कॅन प्रत) असे तपशील einward.ris@kfintech.com व ई-मेल करावे.
- डिमॅट स्वरूपात भागधारणा असल्यास त्यांनी डीपीआयडी-सीएलआयडी (१६ अंकी डीपीआयडी+सीएलआयडी किंवा १६ अंकी लाभांशी आयडी), नाव, क्लायंट मास्टर किंवा एकत्रित लेखा अहवालाची प्रत, पॅन (पॅनकार्डची स्वसाक्षात्कीत स्कॅन प्रत) असे तपशील evoting@nsdl.co.in व ई-मेल करावे.

ई-वॉटिंग सद्भर्तात काही प्रश्न किंवा तक्रारी असल्यास तुम्ही फ्रिक्वेन्टली आस्कड क्वेश्चन्स (एफएक्च्यू) आणि www.evoting.nsdl.com वर डाउनलोड केल्यास मान्यता दिली जाईल. एजीएमसाठी वेळेच्या उपलब्धतेवर क्तांची संख्या व प्रश्न मर्यादीत राखण्याचे अधिकार कंपनीकडे राखील आहेत.

ज्या भागधारकांना त्यांची मते/प्रश्न असतील त्यांनी त्यांची विनंती वक्ता म्हणून त्यांचे नाव, डिमॅट खाते क्रमांक/फॉलिओ क्रमांक, ई-मेल, मोबाईल क्रमांक investorgrievance.im@pg.com व shah.zs@pg.com वर सदर सूचना तारखेपासून **२७.०८.२०२६ रोजी सायं. ५.००वा.** भायरे पर्यंत पाठवावेत. वक्त म्हणून जे सदस्य त्यांची नोंदणी कर्ताील त्यांनाच एजीएम दरम्यान त्यांची मते/प्रश्न विचारण्यास मान्यता दिली जाईल. एजीएमसाठी वेळेच्या उपलब्धतेवर क्तांची संख्या व प्रश्न मर्यादीत राखण्याचे अधिकार कंपनीकडे राखील आहेत.

जाहिर नोटीस
सर्व सामान्य जनतेस या सार्वजनिक नोटीसद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, माझे अशील श्री. प्रमोद भावदंड सावंत व त्यांच्या पत्नी के. सी. मनाली प्रमोद सावंत हे मृत्युनंतर को-अर्सेटिव्ह हॉसिंग सोसायटी लि. मलबार गॅलरी, गोवर्धना रोड, डोंडोवली (परिष्ठा), ता. वरळी, जि. को. -४२२०२६ येथील पहिल्या मजल्या वरील फ्लॅट क्र.३-३, क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ६६० चौ. फूट वाटकास क्षेत्र (प्लॉट "सदर फ्लॅट" असा उल्लेख करणाऱ्या शेवट्या पात्रे संलग्न केलेल्या खरेदीद्वारे होते. सदर फ्लॅट हा मूळ आशिल्ले श्री. प्रमोद भावदंड सावंत व त्यांच्या पत्नी के. सी. मनाली प्रमोद सावंत यांनी की, पहिल्या तीन टॅक्सी यांच्या कडून दिनांक १०/०६/२०११ रोजीच्या विविधित निष्पादित व नोंदणीकृत किती करारनाम्या द्वाारे खरेदी केला असून, सदर दस्त पत्रक उपनिबन्धक, कल्याण-३ यांच्या कार्यालयात दस्त क्र.७२३२०११ अन्वये नोंदणीकृत करण्यात आलेला आहे. के. सी. मनाली प्रमोद सावंत यांचे त्यानंतर निधन झाले आहे. सदर फ्लॅट को-अर्सेटिव्ह भाग प्रमाणपत्र क्र.१९ (Scheme Certificate No.19) हे मृत्युनंतर को-अर्सेटिव्ह हॉसिंग सोसायटी लि. यांनी की. प्रमोद भावदंड सावंत व के. सी. मनाली प्रमोद सावंत यांच्या नावे जारी केलेले आहे. तथापि, सदर मूळ भाग प्रमाणपत्र क्र.१९ हस्तिकेवळ झाले असून, सर्वोपरी प्रत्येक व काळजीवरील शेवट घेणारी ते मिळून आलेले नाही. सदर मूळ भाग प्रमाणपत्र हस्तिक्या बळक माझे अशील श्री. प्रमोद भावदंड सावंत यांनी विकण्यावर पोलीस ठाणे, डोंडोवली (परिष्ठा) येथे निसिग रिपोर्ट क्र. १८४२०२६, दिनांक १२/०८/२०२६ अन्वये लक्षात नोंदविलेला आहे.

सदर मूळ भाग प्रमाणपत्र क्र.१९/किंवा सदर फ्लॅट बाबत कोणत्याही व्यक्ती किंवा कोणत्याही संस्थांना हक्क, स्वतंत्रत्व किंवा किंवा हक्क असल्यास, त्यांनी या अशील सूचनांच्या विधीरीत पत्रक (पब्लिश) दिनांकाच्या आत अपायकारक पत्रासह त्यांची सही करण्यास अधिकारव्याप्ती केली व्हावी. अन्यथा, त्यानंतर कोणताही दावा किंवा हरकत घेवितार पेतली जाणार नाही.

सही/- सविन सातकार (वकील)
ए. तळ मजला, विसरि सी.ए.एस. एम पी रोड, दि: 13/०८/२०२६ विष्णुनगर, डोंडोवली (प. १२१२२७)

जाहीर नोटीस
याद्वारे सर्व संबंधितांना जाहीर सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील श्री. माईरल ए. रॉड्रिग्स, गाव एकरस, ता. बोरीवरी, मुंबई उपनगर जिल्ह्या येथील खाली नमूद केलेल्या स्थावर मालमत्तासह सहमालक आहेत, तसेच इतर कायदेशीर वारस/सहमालकांचे विधिपूर्वक अधिष्ठत कुलपुत्रसुधार पत्र / पॉवर ऑफ अटर्नी धारक) म्हणून कार्यरत आहेत, यांनी दिनांक ०९.12.2०18 रोजी श्री. इतेश किसनसिंग राजपूत आणि श्री. लोकेश कुमार ओमप्रकाश ओझा यांच्याबाबत सदर मालमत्ताबाबत केलेला समजोता करारनामा (MOU) रद्द व समाप्त केला आहे.
S.No./H.No.134/4,134/7,134/9,133